Aqualift F Compact drukbuis

Beschrijving

Algemene karakteristieken
Kleur:

Materiaal:

Slang:

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht:
Bruto gewicht:
lengte verpakking:
breedte verpakking:
hoogte verpakking:

{ic; KESSEL

Artikel informatie

Artikel nr.: 28744
GTIN: 4026092053775
Korting groep: 90

grijs
Kunststof
5m

0,18 kg
0,35kg
302 mm
302 mm
61 mm
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